2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k

2025 10km
1 MARY Clement
2 MARCHAL Loris
3 DENIS Nathan
4 BRIAND Jules
5 JAMES Frederic
6 CHARRIER Julien
7 AMEUR Abdel
8 CLABAU Thomas
9 RICHARD Alexis
10 LEZE Timon
11 BETIN Marc-antoine
12 RABU Augustin
13 MESSAGER Nicolas
14 BARRE Romain
15 COSTERMANS Petrina
16 LAIGLE Yohann
17 BIENFAIT Sarah
18 JOSSIN Pascal
19 JEGAT Willy
20 BOITTIN David
21 GOUSSE Francois-xavier
22 PAYRE Hugo
23 JOLIVET Timeo
24 BRIENS Clement
25 FONTAINE Benoist
26 BECEL Alexandre
27 SALMON Gwendal
28 GAZENGEL Mathis
29 MORVAN Mikael
30 MOUSSOUNI Marie
31 DEBROISE Pierre-louis
32 DEZON Mael
33 LABBE Jeremie
34 HIRRET Steven
35 SALMON Florent
36 COMMUNIER David
37 DEPLANTE Fanny
38 DEBRAY Dominique
39 LOUASIL Guillaume
40 AUBERT Anne-marie
41 MENEUST Alexandre
42 GILBERT Romain
43 XXX XXX
44 LETHIELLEUX Simon
45 LESAICHERRE Valentin
46 RENAULT Gilles
47 GESSEN Eliot
48 SOQUET Aymeric
49 BLOT Christophe
50 FORATIER Angelique
51 LALAIRE Theo
52 BOHEAS Gildas
53 NEVEU Manon
54 TURQUET Loic
55 CEUS Leana
56 GODELU-ESTEVE Antoine
57 DRUCY Alix
58 PASQUIER Gregoire
59 PRODHOMME Lisa
60 CHAMPENOIS Jerome
61 PRINCE Pascal

166 arrivants

CHATEAUGIRON

CORPS NUDS

NOYAL SUR VILAINE
SAINT-NAZAIRE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
BRIE

COURIR A CHANTEPIE
VERN SUR SEICHE

RENES

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU
BAIN DE BRETAGNE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
NOUVOITOU

PARIS

LAMBALLE

ELAN CESSON

ELAN CESSON

RENNES

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
MERDRIGNAC

ORGERES

USC CHATEAUGIRON
RENNES

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
PIRE-CHANCE

RENNES

NOUVOITOU (35410)
DOMLOUP

NANCY

NANCY

LE KREMLIN BICETRE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU
SAINT SEGLIN

RENNES

RENNES

JLO ORGERES

OXYGENE

ASNIERES SUR SEINE
CHANTEPIE

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
DOMLOUP

ANGERS

PARIS

VEZIN LE COQUET
AMANLIS

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
CHATEAUGIRON

RENNES

CHATEAUGIRON TRIATHLON
RENNES

BAIN DE BRETAGNE
DUCEY-LES CHERIS
BONNEMAIN

RENNES

ANGERS

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
RENNES

VERN SUR SEICHE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
FOULEES DE DOMLOUP

MOM
CAM
SEM
ESM
M3M
MOM
M3M
CAM
SEM
ESM
M1M
MOM
M1M
SEM
SEF
SEM
M2F
M4M
M2M
MOM
M1M
M1M
ESM
M2M
M1M
SEM
JUM
SEM
M1M
SEF
SEM
SEM
MOM
MOM
M2M
M2M
M1F
M5M
M1M
M5F
M1M
MOM
SEF
SEM
SEM
M4M
CAM
SEM
M2M
M3F
SEM
M1M
SEF
M1M
JUF
JUM
CAF
ESM
ESF
M3M
M5M

00:45:19
00:48:20
00:48:34
00:49:42
00:50:51
00:51:25
00:52:29
00:52:34
00:52:37
00:53:25
00:53:41
00:54:07
00:54:10
00:54:36
00:54:44
00:55:35
00:57:26
00:57:27
00:57:30
00:57:45
00:57:50
00:58:04
00:58:16
00:58:50
00:58:51
00:58:51
00:58:53
00:58:54
00:59:02
00:59:03
00:59:03
00:59:04
00:59:26
00:59:32
01:00:10
01:00:15
01:00:18
01:00:19
01:00:33
01:00:34
01:00:36
01:00:36
01:01:21
01:01:38
01:01:39
01:01:46
01:02:00
01:02:04
01:02:05
01:02:10
01:02:14
01:02:39
01:02:53
01:04:00
01:04:08
01:04:08
01:04:09
01:04:28
01:04:29
01:04:29
01:05:07

O W N0 R, NP P PRPWOULLONNOORER, OUVUN WPRARWERARPRPRREPRREPWONWENDNNNNERERRERPR

= = = =
O~ ONEFEF UVIRKF WNDO

N Wk DERL NP



2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

REGNAULT Anais
MAHE Loic
CHAUVIRE Gaetan
MROZ Sophie
COLLEUX Fabrice
MORIN Nolwenn
MAXEY Adam
MARTIN Lucas
MARTIN Gwenael
DESHAYES Eliott
DELAPLACE Solene
LAURENT Charlotte
MALEUVRE Simon
DENIS Julie

BUNEL Nicolas
BLANDEAU Melanie
ORTEGA Anne
MORICE Erwann
COLLET Cedric
LEBOUC Bruno
CAILLAUD Sarah
CLERMONT Dylan
QUEVREUX Antoine
DJEMMALI Sabrina
MIGAULT Guillaume
RIMASSON Adrien
VANRAPENBUSCH Melanie
LOISANCE Elodie
MERIL Pascal

TUAL Claire
TURQUET Enola
HAMELIN Lucile
PASCAL Matthieu
PHILIPPS Clara
CANIOU Gaetan
JAMIER Jeremy
BERTIN Andre
MOREL Aude
THIERRY Leo
GIRARD Arnaud
DIBOU Fanny

XXX XXX

BRILLAND Julien

LE NESTIC Gaelle
MARZELIERE Christophe
HERY Nina
DUPIERRE Melanie
BLANDINIERES CORAL Lucie
LE TIEC Magali

LE NEEL Marie
BEUNEL Noemie
REGNAULT Marcel
SALIC Judith
DUPIERRE Stephen
JAMAL Ludivine
GUILLOUX Laurent
MEIGNEN Pierrick
MASSOQOUTIER Joachim
HOEL Beatrice
RAYMOND Kim
TEXIER Marine
DARY Stephanie
BLANCHAIS Quentin
BLEUZEN Audrey

DOMAGNE

NOYAL SUR VILAINE
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
LOCMARIA GRAND-CHAMP
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
FOUGERES

RANNEE

JANZE

RENNES

RENNES

CHATEAUGIRON

LA ROCHELLE
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
DOUE LA FONTAINE
JANZE

BRECE RUNNING

SAINT MICHEL CHEF-CHEF
CHATEAUGIRON
CHAVAGNE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU

CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE
CHATEAUGIRON
DOMLOUP

GENNES SUR SEICHE
CHATEAUGIRON

LA FRESNAIS

GUICHEN
CHATEAUGIRON
CHATEAUGIRON
CHATEAUGIRON

RENNES

ORGERES

RETIERS

GUIGNEN

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
VERN SUR SEICHE
BETTON

SAINT-GEORGES-DE-REINTEMB ...

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
MONTREUIL-JUIGNE
DOMLOUP

ESVRES

CHATEAUGIRON
DOMLOUP

SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
CORPS NUDS

VERN SUR SEICHE

RTLV

VAL D'IZE

RENNES

SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER
BETTON

RENNES

CAEN

ERNEE

RENNES

THORIGNE FOUILLARD
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
RENNES

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
PIRE-SUR-SEICHE

MOF
M4M
M4M
MOF
M3M
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ESF
M1F
SEM
M1F
M1M
M1F
MOF
SEM
M2M
M4M
M1F
SEM
M2M
M2F
M1M
SEM
SEF
SEF
M5M
SEF
ESF
SEF
M2M
SEF
M1M
M1M
M5M
MOF
MOM
M4M
M1F
MOM
SEM
M1F
M4M
M1F
SEF
MOF
M1F
SEF
M1F
MéeM
SEF
M2M
MOF
M4M
M5M
SEM
M5F
M1F
M1F
M1F
SEM
M1F

01:05:10
01:05:49
01:06:47
01:06:59
01:07:02
01:07:24
01:07:25
01:07:33
01:07:33
01:07:39
01:07:39
01:07:44
01:07:44
01:07:54
01:08:03
01:08:12
01:09:03
01:09:10
01:09:25
01:09:47
01:09:51
01:09:54
01:09:56
01:10:11
01:10:18
01:10:24
01:10:25
01:10:29
01:10:29
01:10:33
01:10:47
01:10:56
01:10:57
01:10:57
01:11:09
01:11:09
01:11:28
01:11:57
01:12:05
01:12:14
01:12:43
01:12:46
01:12:47
01:12:53
01:12:55
01:13:00
01:13:50
01:14:05
01:14:23
01:14:50
01:14:56
01:14:57
01:15:04
01:15:08
01:15:31
01:15:59
01:16:03
01:16:42
01:17:33
01:17:34
01:18:09
01:18:09
01:18:45
01:18:59

u AN D W

12
20

0 W WO WwWwNO

10
13
14

(Yoo ) Be ) B e o N S Y

21

NN

11

12
10

13

[e)]

22

11
12
13
23
14



2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k
2025 - 10k

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

BERICHEL Viviane
THIBAULT Marielle
THEBAULT Maxime
HADDOU Sanaa
MENEUST Emilie
LEFEUVRE Tifenn
TERSET Marion
LEGENTIL Anne-francoise
FAUTREL Morgane
FAUTREL Edouard
DESPRES Romain
HOEL Jean Marc
VARIS Melodie
VARIS Andre
CLECH Louann
CARPENTIER Marie-gaelle
XXX XXX

DHIER Faustine
GUIHAIRE Amelie
MESLE Isabelle
GUICHON Heloise
POIRIER Klervia
ANGER Clemence
LE LANN Loic
CANAC Camille
LABBE Julie
LEMEUNIER Martin
TUAL Veronique
GALLERAND Wilfried
GUYON Herve
DURET Benedicte
CHAUVIN Sophie
AUBREE Mickaelle
RENAUD Sophie
CACAUD Melissa
DESENDER Sabine
RIMASSON Karine
ISENMANN Eve
TUAL Serge
JONCOUR Tiphaine
BOYER Ethan

BAULON

M4F

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU SEF
ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE HAUTE ... NOL SEM

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
SAUMUR

VERN SUR SEICHE

ST GERMAIN EN COGLES
ST GERMAIN EN COGLES
NANTES

RENNES

SAINT-GEORGES-DE-REINTEMB ...

SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER
CHATEAUGIRON

LA BOUEXIERE
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
CHATEAUGIRON

LE RHEU

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
RENNES

RENNES

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU

RENNES

CHATEAUGIRON
DOMLOUP

CESSON SEVIGNE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
RENNES

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
FEINS

ASCIOS

NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU
RENNES

OSSE SPORT NATURE
LOUVIGNE DU DESERT

ST HILAIRE DES LANDES

M1F
SEF
MOF
SEF
M3F
M1F
M1M
M1M
M4M
MOF
M5M
SEM
M1F
M1F
SEF
MOF
M4F
M1F
JUF
SEF
SEM
MOF
SEF
M1M
M4F
MOM
M4M
M3F
SEF
SEF
MOF
MOF
M2F
M3F
M3F
M5M
M1F
ESM

01:19:02
01:19:02
01:19:03
01:19:23
01:19:24
01:19:40
01:19:45
01:19:52
01:19:57
01:19:57
01:20:04
01:20:07
01:20:10
01:20:11
01:20:13
01:20:13
01:20:16
01:20:43
01:20:44
01:22:15
01:22:19
01:22:29
01:22:35
01:22:35
01:23:00
01:23:14
01:23:17
01:23:25
01:24:17
01:24:40
01:24:54
01:25:24
01:28:46
01:31:32
01:32:06
01:32:30
01:32:52
01:32:53
01:33:45
01:34:31
01:53:25

14
24
15
15

16

16

15
16

(o]

25
17
18
17

19

18
26
10
19
17

10
10

20
21
11
12

(6]

20



