

2025

10km

166 arrivants

2025 - 10k	1	MARY Clement	CHATEAUGIRON	M0M	00:45:19	1
2025 - 10k	2	MARCHAL Loris	CORPS NUDS	CAM	00:48:20	1
2025 - 10k	3	DENIS Nathan	NOYAL SUR VILAINE	SEM	00:48:34	1
2025 - 10k	4	BRIAND Jules	SAINT-NAZAIRE	ESM	00:49:42	1
2025 - 10k	5	JAMES Frederic	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE	M3M	00:50:51	1
2025 - 10k	6	CHARRIER Julien	BRIE	M0M	00:51:25	2
2025 - 10k	7	AMEUR Abdel	COURIR A CHANTEPIE	M3M	00:52:29	2
2025 - 10k	8	CLABAU Thomas	VERN SUR SEICHE	CAM	00:52:34	2
2025 - 10k	9	RICHARD Alexis	RENES	SEM	00:52:37	2
2025 - 10k	10	LEZE Timon	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU	ESM	00:53:25	2
2025 - 10k	11	BETIN Marc-antoine	BAIN DE BRETAGNE	M1M	00:53:41	1
2025 - 10k	12	RABU Augustin	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE	M0M	00:54:07	3
2025 - 10k	13	MESSAGER Nicolas	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE	M1M	00:54:10	2
2025 - 10k	14	BARRE Romain	NOUVOITOU	SEM	00:54:36	3
2025 - 10k	15	COSTERMANS Petrina	PARIS	SEF	00:54:44	1
2025 - 10k	16	LAIGLE Yohann	LAMBALLE	SEM	00:55:35	4
2025 - 10k	17	BIENFAIT Sarah	ELAN CESSON	M2F	00:57:26	1
2025 - 10k	18	JOSSIN Pascal	ELAN CESSON	M4M	00:57:27	1
2025 - 10k	19	JEGAT Willy	RENNES	M2M	00:57:30	1
2025 - 10k	20	BOITTIN David	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M0M	00:57:45	4
2025 - 10k	21	GOUSSE Francois-xavier	MERDRIGNAC	M1M	00:57:50	3
2025 - 10k	22	PAYRE Hugo	ORGERES	M1M	00:58:04	4
2025 - 10k	23	JOLIVET Timeo	USC CHATEAUGIRON	ESM	00:58:16	3
2025 - 10k	24	BRIENS Clement	RENNES	M2M	00:58:50	2
2025 - 10k	25	FONTAINE Benoist	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M1M	00:58:51	5
2025 - 10k	26	BECEL Alexandre	PIRE-CHANCE	SEM	00:58:51	5
2025 - 10k	27	SALMON Gwendal	RENNES	JUM	00:58:53	1
2025 - 10k	28	GAZENGEL Mathis	NOUVOITOU (35410)	SEM	00:58:54	6
2025 - 10k	29	MORVAN Mikael	DOMLOUP	M1M	00:59:02	6
2025 - 10k	30	MOUSSOUNI Marie	NANCY	SEF	00:59:03	2
2025 - 10k	31	DEBROISE Pierre-louis	NANCY	SEM	00:59:03	7
2025 - 10k	32	DEZON Mael	LE KREMLIN BICETRE	SEM	00:59:04	8
2025 - 10k	33	LABBE Jeremie	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU	M0M	00:59:26	5
2025 - 10k	34	HIRRET Steven	SAINT SEGLIN	M0M	00:59:32	6
2025 - 10k	35	SALMON Florent	RENNES	M2M	01:00:10	3
2025 - 10k	36	COMMUNIER David	RENNES	M2M	01:00:15	4
2025 - 10k	37	DEPLANTE Fanny	JLO ORGERES	M1F	01:00:18	1
2025 - 10k	38	DEBRAY Dominique	OXYGENE	M5M	01:00:19	1
2025 - 10k	39	LOUASIL Guillaume	ASNIERES SUR SEINE	M1M	01:00:33	7
2025 - 10k	40	AUBERT Anne-marie	CHANTEPIE	M5F	01:00:34	1
2025 - 10k	41	MENEUST Alexandre	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M1M	01:00:36	8
2025 - 10k	42	GILBERT Romain	DOMLOUP	M0M	01:00:36	7
2025 - 10k	43	XXX XXX	ANGERS	SEF	01:01:21	3
2025 - 10k	44	LETHIELLEUX Simon	PARIS	SEM	01:01:38	9
2025 - 10k	45	LESAICHERRE Valentin	VEZIN LE COQUET	SEM	01:01:39	10
2025 - 10k	46	RENAULT Gilles	AMANLIS	M4M	01:01:46	2
2025 - 10k	47	GESSEN Eliot	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	CAM	01:02:00	3
2025 - 10k	48	SOQUET Aymeric	CHATEAUGIRON	SEM	01:02:04	11
2025 - 10k	49	BLOT Christophe	RENNES	M2M	01:02:05	5
2025 - 10k	50	FORATIER Angelique	CHATEAUGIRON TRIATHLON	M3F	01:02:10	1
2025 - 10k	51	LALAIRE Theo	RENNES	SEM	01:02:14	12
2025 - 10k	52	BOHEAS Gildas	BAIN DE BRETAGNE	M1M	01:02:39	9
2025 - 10k	53	NEVEU Manon	DUCEY-LES CHERIS	SEF	01:02:53	4
2025 - 10k	54	TURQUET Loic	BONNEMAIN	M1M	01:04:00	10
2025 - 10k	55	CEUS Leana	RENNES	JUF	01:04:08	1
2025 - 10k	56	GODELU-ESTEVE Antoine	ANGERS	JUM	01:04:08	2
2025 - 10k	57	DRUCY Alix	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE	CAF	01:04:09	1
2025 - 10k	58	PASQUIER Gregoire	RENNES	ESM	01:04:28	4
2025 - 10k	59	PRODHOMME Lisa	VERN SUR SEICHE	ESF	01:04:29	1
2025 - 10k	60	CHAMPENOIS Jerome	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE	M3M	01:04:29	3
2025 - 10k	61	PRINCE Pascal	FOULEES DE DOMLOUP	M5M	01:05:07	2

2025 - 10k	62	REGNAULT Anais	DOMAGNE	M0F	01:05:10	1
2025 - 10k	63	MAHE Loic	NOYAL SUR VILAINE	M4M	01:05:49	3
2025 - 10k	64	CHAUVIRE Gaetan	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M4M	01:06:47	4
2025 - 10k	65	MROZ Sophie	LOCMARIA GRAND-CHAMP	M0F	01:06:59	2
2025 - 10k	66	COLLEUX Fabrice	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M3M	01:07:02	4
2025 - 10k	67	MORIN Nolwenn	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	SEF	01:07:24	5
2025 - 10k	68	MAXEY Adam	FOUGERES	SEM	01:07:25	13
2025 - 10k	69	MARTIN Lucas	RANNEE	SEM	01:07:33	14
2025 - 10k	70	MARTIN Gwenael	JANZE	SEM	01:07:33	15
2025 - 10k	71	DESHAYES Elliott	RENNES	SEM	01:07:39	16
2025 - 10k	72	DEPLAPLACE Solene	RENNES	ESF	01:07:39	2
2025 - 10k	73	LAURENT Charlotte	CHATEAUGIRON	M1F	01:07:44	2
2025 - 10k	74	MALEUVRE Simon	LA ROCHELLE	SEM	01:07:44	17
2025 - 10k	75	DENIS Julie	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M1F	01:07:54	3
2025 - 10k	76	BUNEL Nicolas	DOUE LA FONTAINE	M1M	01:08:03	11
2025 - 10k	77	BLANDEAU Melanie	JANZE	M1F	01:08:12	4
2025 - 10k	78	ORTEGA Anne	BRECE RUNNING	M0F	01:09:03	3
2025 - 10k	79	MORICE Erwann	SAINT MICHEL CHEF-CHEF	SEM	01:09:10	18
2025 - 10k	80	COLLET Cedric	CHATEAUGIRON	M2M	01:09:25	6
2025 - 10k	81	LEBOUC Bruno	CHAVAGNE	M4M	01:09:47	5
2025 - 10k	82	CAILLAUD Sarah	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU	M1F	01:09:51	5
2025 - 10k	83	CLERMONT Dylan	CHARTRES DE BRETAGNE	SEM	01:09:54	19
2025 - 10k	84	QUEVREUX Antoine	CHATEAUGIRON	M2M	01:09:56	7
2025 - 10k	85	DJEMMALI Sabrina	DOMLOUP	M2F	01:10:11	2
2025 - 10k	86	MIGAULT Guillaume	GENNES SUR SEICHE	M1M	01:10:18	12
2025 - 10k	87	RIMASSON Adrien	CHATEAUGIRON	SEM	01:10:24	20
2025 - 10k	88	VANRAPENBUSCH Melanie	LA FRESNAIS	SEF	01:10:25	6
2025 - 10k	89	LOISANCE Elodie	GUICHEN	SEF	01:10:29	7
2025 - 10k	90	MERIL Pascal	CHATEAUGIRON	M5M	01:10:29	3
2025 - 10k	91	TUAL Claire	CHATEAUGIRON	SEF	01:10:33	8
2025 - 10k	92	TURQUET Enola	CHATEAUGIRON	ESF	01:10:47	3
2025 - 10k	93	HAMELIN Lucile	RENNES	SEF	01:10:56	9
2025 - 10k	94	PASCAL Matthieu	ORGERES	M2M	01:10:57	8
2025 - 10k	95	PHILIPPS Clara	RETIERS	SEF	01:10:57	10
2025 - 10k	96	CANIOU Gaetan	GUIGNEN	M1M	01:11:09	13
2025 - 10k	97	JAMIER Jeremy	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M1M	01:11:09	14
2025 - 10k	98	BERTIN Andre	VERN SUR SEICHE	M5M	01:11:28	4
2025 - 10k	99	MOREL Aude	BETTON	M0F	01:11:57	4
2025 - 10k	100	THIERRY Leo	SAINT-GEORGES-DE-REINTEMB ...	M0M	01:12:05	8
2025 - 10k	101	GIRARD Arnaud	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE	M4M	01:12:14	6
2025 - 10k	102	DIBOU Fanny	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M1F	01:12:43	6
2025 - 10k	103	XXX XXX	MONTEUIL-JUIGNE	M0M	01:12:46	9
2025 - 10k	104	BRILLAND Julien	DOMLOUP	SEM	01:12:47	21
2025 - 10k	105	LE NESTIC Gaelle	ESVRES	M1F	01:12:53	7
2025 - 10k	106	MARZELIERE Christophe	CHATEAUGIRON	M4M	01:12:55	7
2025 - 10k	107	HERY Nina	DOMLOUP	M1F	01:13:00	8
2025 - 10k	108	DUPIERRE Melanie	SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER	SEF	01:13:50	11
2025 - 10k	109	BLANDINIERS CORAL Lucie	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M0F	01:14:05	5
2025 - 10k	110	LE TIEC Magali	CORPS NUDES	M1F	01:14:23	9
2025 - 10k	111	LE NEEL Marie	VERN SUR SEICHE	SEF	01:14:50	12
2025 - 10k	112	BEUNEL Noemie	RTLTV	M1F	01:14:56	10
2025 - 10k	113	REGNAULT Marcel	VAL D'IZE	M6M	01:14:57	1
2025 - 10k	114	SALIC Judith	RENNES	SEF	01:15:04	13
2025 - 10k	115	DUPIERRE Stephen	SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER	M2M	01:15:08	9
2025 - 10k	116	JAMAL Ludivine	BETTON	M0F	01:15:31	6
2025 - 10k	117	GUILLOUX Laurent	RENNES	M4M	01:15:59	8
2025 - 10k	118	MEIGNEN Pierrick	CAEN	M5M	01:16:03	5
2025 - 10k	119	MASSOUTIER Joachim	ERNEE	SEM	01:16:42	22
2025 - 10k	120	HOEL Beatrice	RENNES	M5F	01:17:33	2
2025 - 10k	121	RAYMOND Kim	THORIGNE FOUILLARD	M1F	01:17:34	11
2025 - 10k	122	DEXIER Marine	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M1F	01:18:09	12
2025 - 10k	123	DARY Stephanie	RENNES	M1F	01:18:09	13
2025 - 10k	124	BLANCHAIS Quentin	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	SEM	01:18:45	23
2025 - 10k	125	BLEUZEN Audrey	PIRE-SUR-SEICHE	M1F	01:18:59	14

2025 - 10k	126	BERICHEL Viviane	BAULON	M4F	01:19:02	1
2025 - 10k	127	THIBAUT Marielle	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU	SEF	01:19:02	14
2025 - 10k	128	THEBAULT Maxime	ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE HAUTE ... NOL	SEM	01:19:03	24
2025 - 10k	129	HADDOU Sanaa	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M1F	01:19:23	15
2025 - 10k	130	MENEUST Emilie	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	SEF	01:19:24	15
2025 - 10k	131	LEFEUVRE Tifenn	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M0F	01:19:40	7
2025 - 10k	132	TERSET Marion	SAUMUR	SEF	01:19:45	16
2025 - 10k	133	LEGENTIL Anne-francoise	VERN SUR SEICHE	M3F	01:19:52	2
2025 - 10k	134	FAUTREL Morgane	ST GERMAIN EN COGLES	M1F	01:19:57	16
2025 - 10k	135	FAUTREL Edouard	ST GERMAIN EN COGLES	M1M	01:19:57	15
2025 - 10k	136	DESPRES Romain	NANTES	M1M	01:20:04	16
2025 - 10k	137	HOEL Jean Marc	RENNES	M4M	01:20:07	9
2025 - 10k	138	VARIS Melodie	SAINT-GEORGES-DE-REINTEMB ...	M0F	01:20:10	8
2025 - 10k	139	VARIS Andre	SAINT AUBIN DU CORMIER	M5M	01:20:11	6
2025 - 10k	140	CLECH Louann	CHATEAUGIRON	SEM	01:20:13	25
2025 - 10k	141	CARPENTIER Marie-gaelle	LA BOUEXIERE	M1F	01:20:13	17
2025 - 10k	142	XXX XXX	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M1F	01:20:16	18
2025 - 10k	143	DHIER Faustine	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	SEF	01:20:43	17
2025 - 10k	144	GUIHAIRE Amelie	CHATEAUGIRON	M0F	01:20:44	9
2025 - 10k	145	MESLE Isabelle	LE RHEU	M4F	01:22:15	2
2025 - 10k	146	GUICHON Heloise	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M1F	01:22:19	19
2025 - 10k	147	POIRIER Klervia	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	JUF	01:22:29	2
2025 - 10k	148	ANGER Clemence	RENNES	SEF	01:22:35	18
2025 - 10k	149	LE LANN Loic	RENNES	SEM	01:22:35	26
2025 - 10k	150	CANAC Camille	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M0F	01:23:00	10
2025 - 10k	151	LABBE Julie	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE NOUVOITOU	SEF	01:23:14	19
2025 - 10k	152	LEMEUNIER Martin	RENNES	M1M	01:23:17	17
2025 - 10k	153	TUAL Veronique	CHATEAUGIRON	M4F	01:23:25	3
2025 - 10k	154	GALLERAND Wilfried	DOMLOUP	M0M	01:24:17	10
2025 - 10k	155	GUYON Herve	CESSON SEVIGNE	M4M	01:24:40	10
2025 - 10k	156	DURET Benedicte	S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE	M3F	01:24:54	3
2025 - 10k	157	CHAUVIN Sophie	RENNES	SEF	01:25:24	20
2025 - 10k	158	AUBREE Mickaelle	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	SEF	01:28:46	21
2025 - 10k	159	RENAUD Sophie	FEINS	M0F	01:31:32	11
2025 - 10k	160	CACAUD Melissa	ASCIOS	M0F	01:32:06	12
2025 - 10k	161	DESENDER Sabine	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M2F	01:32:30	3
2025 - 10k	162	RIMASSON Karine	NOUVOITOU NOUVOITOU	M3F	01:32:52	4
2025 - 10k	163	ISENMANN Eve	RENNES	M3F	01:32:53	5
2025 - 10k	164	TUAL Serge	OSSE SPORT NATURE	M5M	01:33:45	7
2025 - 10k	165	JONCOUR Tiphaine	LOUVIGNE DU DESERT	M1F	01:34:31	20
2025 - 10k	166	BOYER Ethan	ST HILAIRE DES LANDES	ESM	01:53:25	5